
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

66
38
95
15
55
47
26
27
8
6

61
22
90
14
24
11
63
64
9

87
19
32
36

100
17
96
57
97
86
43
92
42
93
58
94
21
56
35

Nome

Willians PIUI
Marcus Vinicius
Adelino Dias
Eduardo Jose
Sylvio Barone
Rodrigo Barbosa
Higor Silvestre
Hugo Andreoli
Bruno Amate
Anderson Felipe
Vinicius Monteiro
Fillipe de Caria
Fabricio Frantaroli
Douglas Lopes
Gustavo Santos
Danilo Monteiro
Wagner do Vale
Wanderley de Paiva
Bruno Henrique - Rodrigo Luca
Guilherme Assis
Felipe Ardel
Luis Boechat
Marcelo Laranjeira
Marcio Moreira
Estevao Moore Bandini
Andre Costa
Thiago Vendramel
Douglas Andrade
Jose Geraldo
Rafael Lupo
Renato Pasquini
Rafael Gonzalez
Wesley Fernandes
Thiago de Souza
Jonatas Zanete
Fernando Rogerio - Rodolfo
Tabajara Ayres
Marcelo Ferreira

Na sessão

4A
6B
3A
5A
6A
7A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6B
3A
4A
4A
2A
4B
4B
3B
4D
5B
6A
7A
5A
2B
6C
4A
5A
3A
6C
6C
2B
5C
6C
4B
6B
5A

Melhor Tm geral
1:32.691
1:35.464
1:36.190
1:36.253
1:36.264
1:36.267
1:36.743
1:36.873
1:37.635
1:38.056
1:38.410
1:38.745
1:38.762
1:38.853
1:38.981
1:39.304
1:39.484
1:39.539
1:39.810
1:39.927
1:39.942
1:40.055
1:40.248
1:40.315
1:40.356
1:40.426
1:40.912
1:41.137
1:41.286
1:41.787
1:42.092
1:42.155
1:42.174
1:42.322
1:42.726
1:43.463
1:43.690
1:44.064

Dif

-
+2.773
+3.499
+3.562
+3.573
+3.576
+4.052
+4.182
+4.944
+5.365
+5.719
+6.054
+6.071
+6.162
+6.290
+6.613
+6.793
+6.848
+7.119
+7.236
+7.251
+7.364
+7.557
+7.624
+7.665
+7.735
+8.221
+8.446
+8.595
+9.096
+9.401
+9.464
+9.483
+9.631

+10.035
+10.772
+10.999
+11.373

2o. tempo geral

1:32.844
1:35.559
1:36.913
1:38.894
1:37.452
1:36.297
1:37.220
1:38.037
1:38.774
1:38.396
1:39.310
1:38.924
1:39.890
1:39.303
1:39.159
1:39.334
1:39.743
1:40.932
1:40.295
1:40.538
1:41.446
1:40.915
1:40.396
1:40.415
1:40.549
1:40.637
1:41.769
1:42.398
1:41.433
1:42.273
1:42.901
1:42.308
1:43.600
1:42.851
1:43.923
1:44.798
1:44.705
1:44.605
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Pos

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nr.

29
54
20
28
23
7

16
44
91
30
99
40
65
34
53
37
62
88
89
10
49
3
1

52
4

50
60
13
5

18
2

41
31
59
25
12
67
46

Nome

Jefferson Lima
Silas Pereira
Fernando Basso
Ivan Bonazzi
Flavio Roberto
Andre Ruiz
BELAO
Reinaldo Spinola
Ricardo Bracale
Jose Luiz
Claudia Barros
Paulo Roberto
Washington da Silva
Luiz Carlos
Sheila Cristina
Marco Antonio
Vinicius Piovezan
Michael Antonio
Micael Hanra
Cristiano Bressam
Rogerio Crivelaro
Alexandre Farkas
Adelmo Casadio
Sergio Leopoldino
Alexandre Tivaldi
Rubens Gonzaga
Tiago de Lima
Douglas da Silva
Alexandre Vasconcelos
Fabio Mendes
Alex Messias
Rafael de Caria
Ludimila Susan
Thiago Pedroso
Gustavo Zanatta
Douglas Barbosa
Yijie Qiu (Gabriel)
Robson Rodrigues

Na sessão

4B
5B
5C
5D
4B
5A
3B
4C
5C
6B
5B
4B
6C
2C
6C
2B
4C
4C
5D
1B
4C
4C
4C
4C
3C
6D
6D
6D
5D
4D
4D
6D
6D
4D
5D
4C
4C
5C

Melhor Tm geral
1:44.196
1:44.558
1:44.902
1:44.916
1:45.159
1:45.213
1:45.284
1:45.456
1:47.363
1:47.383
1:47.555
1:47.597
1:49.177
1:49.799
1:50.284
1:50.493
1:51.043
1:51.260
1:52.114
1:54.178
1:54.421
1:54.567
1:55.254
1:55.801
1:56.143
1:57.210
1:57.639
1:57.652
1:58.671
1:59.075
2:00.955
2:01.018
2:01.352
2:02.233
2:02.563
2:02.647
2:04.234
2:06.675

Dif

+11.505
+11.867
+12.211
+12.225
+12.468
+12.522
+12.593
+12.765
+14.672
+14.692
+14.864
+14.906
+16.486
+17.108
+17.593
+17.802
+18.352
+18.569
+19.423
+21.487
+21.730
+21.876
+22.563
+23.110
+23.452
+24.519
+24.948
+24.961
+25.980
+26.384
+28.264
+28.327
+28.661
+29.542
+29.872
+29.956
+31.543
+33.984

2o. tempo geral

1:45.001
1:44.671
1:45.068
1:54.611
1:45.460
1:45.257
1:46.975
1:48.246
1:47.862
1:47.825
1:48.144
1:48.581
1:49.653
1:50.525
1:50.518
1:53.461
1:54.126
1:51.416
1:52.448
1:55.315
1:54.779
1:55.253
1:56.617
1:56.640
1:56.493
1:57.680
1:58.197
1:58.627
2:01.783
2:00.037
2:03.151
2:03.460
2:01.431
2:03.004
2:03.467
2:03.489
2:05.211
2:08.578
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Pos

77

Nr.

98

Nome

Edson da Silva

Na sessão

2C
Melhor Tm geral

2:08.956
Dif

+36.265

2o. tempo geral

2:11.009

Modelo

Track Day Escola Kings
SABADO

GERAL

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Track Day Escola Kings
03-04/07/2021

Impresso: 03/07/2021 17:05:57
Crono Verde Rosso
www.verderosso.com.br

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 3/3


